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TAVERNA ITALTANA

Y eleome!

Slow food is our philosophy,
we are an informal everyday restaurant,
a so called “Taverna’.

Here you can enjoy a nice meal surrounded by a familiar atmosphere.
Prices are as low as possibile, although special food and wine are
also available for special occasions...

If you like our music,
search online for out website
www.roald-umberto.com

And click on:

Listen
Radio MED
Music without borders
OSLO


http://www.roald-umberto.com
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Allergens

1. Gluten: Grain. May contain traces
of other types of cereals
2. Shellfish
3. Egg
4. Fish
5. Peanuts
6. Soy
7. Milk
8. Nuts: walnuts
9. Celery
10. Mustard
11. Sesame
12. Sulfur dioxide and Sulphites
13. Lupins
14. Clams
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uﬁzt%ta&té NOK

Appetizers
Olive 88
Green olives
Friarielli 138
Neapolitans broccoli
Bruschetta classica 1. 7. 158
Tomato and mozzarella
Bruschetta crema di carciofi e tartufo 1. 7. 178
Artichoke cream and black truffles
Bruschetta tartufo e Grana 1. 7. 198
Black truffles and Grana Padano
Caprese 7. 188
Fresh tomato and mozzarella
Insalata mista 168
Mixed salad
Carpaccio Bresaola 7. 238
Beef', Rucola, Parmesan
Prosciutto di Parma e Mozzarella 7. 248
Parma’s ham and mozzarella
Selezione di formaggi 7. s. 258
Cheeses selection
Carpaccio Bresaola e Tartufo Nero 7. 268
Beef , black truffles, Parmesan
Selezione di formaggi e salumi 7. 8. 358

Cheese and ham selection

D
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Risotts

Risotto al Limone 7.
Lemon

Risotto ai Porcini e Fontina 7.
Porcini mushrooms and Aosta cheese

Risotto al Prosecco e formaggio di capra 7. 12.
Prosecco and goat cheese

Risotto allo Speck e Zafferano 7.
Speck and saffron

Risotto al Tartufo 7.
Black truffles

Gnocchi

Gnocchi alla Sorrentina 7.
Tomato sauce and mozzarella

Gnocchi Panna e Burro 7
Cream and Butter

Gnocchi al Pesto 7.
Basil

Gnocchi allo Zafferano 7.
Saffron

NOK

158

238

248

248

298

198

198

218

248
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Homemade Pasta

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio 1. 3.

Garlic, chili, olive oil

Spaghetti al Pomodoro 1. 3. 7.
Tomato and basil

Tagliatelle alla Carbonara 1. 3. 7.

Spaghetti al Pomodoro e Formaggio di capra 1. 3. 7.
Tomato and goat cheese

Spaghetti vegetariani alla panna 1. 3. 7.
Vegetarian with cream

Spaghetti alla Puttanesca 1. 3. 7.
Tomato, capers and olives

Tagliatelle Panna e Prosciutto 1. 3. 7.
Ham and cream

Tagliatelle alla Bolognese 1.3.7.9.
Tagliatelle al Pesto, Ricotta e Speck 1.3.7.

Tagliatelle alla Siciliana 1. 3. 7.
Eggplant, tomato sauce and mozzarella

Spaghetti ai frutti di mare 1.3.2. 4. 7. 14.
Seafood

Tagliatelle al Tartufo 1.3.7.

Truffle
(Gluten free +18 NOK)

MW

Lasagna Tradizionale 1.3.7.

D

NOK

158

158

188

198

198

198

198

228

238

238

258

288

238
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Raviols NOK

Homemade Ravioli

Ravioli Burro e Salvia 1.3.7. 198
Butter and Sage
Ravioli Panna e Salmone 1.3.7. 238

Cream and Salmon

Ravioli Pesto e Ricotta 1.3.7. 238
Ravioli Bolognese 1.3.7.9. 248
Ravioli al Tartufo 1.3.7. 298
Truffle
Yzza

Margherita 1. 7. 158
Margherita con tartufo 1. 7. 249
Truffle

Salame 1. 7. 238
Parma 1.7. 238
Ham

Main Courses

Scaloppine al Limone 1. 7. 228
Filetto al Porto con Funghi 1. 7. 298

D
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Homemade Desserts
Cioccolata Calda 7.
Panna Cotta 1. 7.
Tiramisu 1. 7.

Gelato 5.6.7. 8.
Ask our waiters about the flavors of the day

Crépes con Nutella 1. 7.

Gayfe
Coffee

Espresso Napoletano
Decaffeinato
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Tea

Brasilia (vanilla, espresso, whipped Cream)
Scotch (vanilla, chocolate, scotch whisky, whipped Cream)

Polignac (vanilla, chocolate, brandy, whipped Cream)

Oporto (vanilla, Port wine, whipped Cream)

D

NOK

98
148
168

168

158

Sing Doub
40 44
44 46
44 46
44 46

44

168
198
198

198
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YLire Rossc
Red Wine

(All our wines contains sulphites)

Rosso della casa
House red wine

Merlot Colli Euganei 12,5*

Cabernet *

Gragnano Sparkling (Penisola Sorrentina) 10,5*
Valpolicella DOC 11,5*

Chianti Caligiano DOCG 11,5*

Montepulciano (Abruzzo) 12*

Giungano Aglianico Paestum (Campania) 14*
Chianti Classico 13,5*

Ripasso Valpolicella 14*

Barbera d’Alba (Piemonte) 14*

Barbaresco DOCG (Piemonte) 14*
Barolo DOCG Monchiero (Piemonte) 14,5*
Amarone della Valpolicella (Veneto) Ragose 16*

Aglianico Paestum Gillo (Campania) 15*

=D

NOK

Glass Half litre Liter
98 358 598
Bottle

428

448

460

518

518

518

598

598

618

618

728
878
878

1128
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White Wine

Bianco della casa
House white wine

Pinot Bianco Colli Euganei DOC 12,5*
Falanghina Sparkling (Campi Flegrei) 10,5%
Pinot Grigio DOC 12,5*

Soave Classico Ca’ Rugate (Veneto) 12*

Fiano BIO (Campania) 13*

Rose della casa
Bardolino Chiaretto (Veneto) 12,5*
Yrosecco

Prosecco (Veneto) 11*
Prosecco Extra Dry (Veneto) Collalto 11,5*

Prosecco Rose (Veneto) Collalto 11,5*

D

NOK

Glass Half litre Liter

98

358 598

Bottle

418

460

498

558

638

Glass

98

Bottle
498

Glass Bottle
138 559

598

598
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Beer
Moretti 30 cl draft 86
Moretti 40 cl draft 98
Moretti/Peroni 33cl bottle 98
Moretti/Peroni alcohol-free 68
Bevande Analcoliche
Alcohol-free Drinks
Cola/Cola Zero 64
Apple juice 64
Acqua Minerale SanPellegrino 50cl 58
Acqua Minerale SanPellegrino 75cl 124
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Liguord
Liquors
Limoncello
Sambuca
Amaro
Brandy
Martini Bianco/Rosso/Dry

Grappa

Gocktadls
Martini Dry
Aperol Spritg
Limoncello Spritz

Campari Orange

Irish Coffee

NOK

130

130

130

130

130

150

178

178

178

178

178
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Our Bed and Breakfast in
Knardalvein 161 - Nesodden

Breakfast, sauna, jacuzzi included in the price

More info on booking.com
B&B Knardal Spa

34 Km from Oslo



http://booking.com

